DATE PLANNED ACTIVITY (SUBJECT TO CHANGES) CITY FEES PAID TO THE PROGRAMME
28 June Saturday | Morning & Afternoon | Arrival and rest Beijing e Accommodation: self-arrange in Beijing.
Evening Welcome dinner by CIBL o Recommendation: Park Plaza Beijing Science Park
29 June Sunday Morning & Afternoon | Visiting Great Wall of China & Forbidden City e Bus hire: 50 GBP (two days)
Evening Free time
30 June Monday | Morning Visiting Tsinghua University & Socializing
with Tsinghua participants
Afternoon Train to Shanghai Shanghai e Accommodation: self-arrange in Shanghai.
1 July Tuesday Morning Visiting Shanghai University of Finance and Recommendation: Baolong Hotel Shanghai
Economics (SUFE) e High-speed train ticket: from Beijing to Shanghai 85 GBP
Afternoon Company visit e Bus hire: 25 GBP (one day)
2 July Wednesday | Morning & afternoon | Socializing with SUFE participants and get
around Shanghai
Evening Free time
3 July Thursday Morning Train to Wuhan Wuhan e Accommodation: Programme provided with breakfast
Afternoon Company visit o Single hotel room: 120 GBP (2 days)
4 July Friday Morning Visiting Central China Normal University & o Shared hotel room: 60 GBP (2 days)
Giving talks to local participants e High-speed train ticket: from Shanghai to Wuhan 50 GBP
Afternoon & evening | Socializing with local participants & free time e Bus hire: 20 GBP (one day)
5 July Saturday Morning Train to Xiangyang Xiangyang e Accommodation: Programme provided with breakfast
Afternoon Visiting Xiangyang old town o Single hotel room: 60 GBP (1 day)
6 July Sunday Morning Visiting Longzhong Scenic Area o shared hotel room: 30 GBP (1 day)
e High-speed train ticket: from Wuhan to Xiang Yang 10 GBP
Afternoon & evening | Train to Shenzhen Shenzhen e Accommodation: Programme provided with breakfast
7 July Monday Morning & Afternoon | Visiting Chinese University of Hong Kong o Single student dorm room: 270 GBP (6 days)
Shenzhen (with reception and lunch) o Shared student dorm room: 135 GBP (6 days)
evening Free time e High-speed train ticket: from Xiang Yang to Shenzhen 95
8 July Tuesday Morning Lecture (with lunch) GBP
Afternoon Company visit e Bus hire: 125 GBP
9 July Wednesday | Morning Lecture (with lunch) e Reception & lunch: 40 GBP
Afternoon Culture workshop
10 July Thursday | Morning Company visit
Afternoon Golf activity
11 July Friday Morning Visiting Lianhua Mountain
Afternoon Company visit
12 July Saturday Morning Bus to Hong Kong Hong Kong e Accommodation: self-arrange in Hong Kong.

Afternoon & evening

Visiting Chinese University of Hong Kong
main campus & programme ends




